2020

KNE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

Karting North East

O 00 N o uu B W N BB~

e O S )
i B W N L O

NAME

Sebastian Corking
Krystian Oblag
Koby Collingwood
Joseph Karatas
Harley Charville
Sam Black

Nathan Jensen
Lloyd Palmer
Freddie Lawrenson
Isabella McConville
Quinn Robinson
Tom Watson

Oliver Fuller
Joseph Johnson
Oliver White

Luca Mulvaney

FEB MAR JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV

51
44
42
41
38
40
39
30
31
34
26
45
43
36
33
32

51
44
41
42
40
36
33
34
35
32
31
45
43
37
38
39

48
50
45
44
43
42
40
44
37
36
39
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TOTAL

150
138
128
127
121
118
112
108
103
102
96
90
86
73
71
71




2020 \
KNE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

Karting North East
NAME FEB MAR JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV TOTAL
17 Louis Thursby 29 0 41 70
18 Matthew Thompson 27 30 0 57
19 sebastian Parreira 0 47 0 47
= Charlie Benson 47 0 0 47
21 Louis Robson 0 0 38 38
22 Kofi Reynolds 37 0 0 37
23 Roco Baker 35 0 0 35
24 Annabel Robson 0 0 35 35
25 Ben Chadwick 28 0 0 28



